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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 RAJANNA 1541504 LAVU KIRAN KUMAR MPPS ACHANNAPALLY VEMULAWADA (RURAL) Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140300401 OC MALE B.Sc B.ED 12-08-1973 18-01-2002

2 RAJANNA 1537178 DHARMA REDDY THIRUPATHI REDDYMPUPS AKKAPALLY YELLAREDDYPET Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140900602 OC MALE B.Sc B.ED 02-02-1975 18-01-2002

3 RAJANNA 1517353 PALLE LAVANYA MPPS SHABASHPALLI BOINPALLY Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140401101 OC FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 28-06-1982 19-01-2002

4 RAJANNA 1536113 KOTAGIRI BALA RAJU MPPS GORANTALA GAMBHIRAOPET Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141000201 OC MALE B.Sc B.ED 03-06-1978 18-01-2002

5 RAJANNA 1537066 GAMPA RAJENDER MPPS RAMANNAPALLY THANGALLAPALLE Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141201201 OC MALE B.Sc B.ED 15-05-1981 18-01-2002

6 RAJANNA 1535598 JILLELLA SRINIVAS MPPS GUDEM MUSTHABAD Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141100401 BC-B MALE B.Sc B.ED 20-02-1969 18-01-2002

7 RAJANNA 1535656 CHINTHA KIRAN MPPS A/N BADANAKAL MUSTHABAD Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141101503 BC-B MALE B.Sc B.ED 06-06-1980 19-01-2002

8 RAJANNA 1541244 CHINTAPANTI BALARAJU MPPS RAJANAGAR VEMULAWADA (RURAL) Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140300301 BC-D MALE B.Sc B.ED 07-06-1977 18-01-2002

9 RAJANNA 1536039 SHANIGARAPU MAHESH KUMAR MPPS (SC) GAMBHIRAOPET GAMBHIRAOPET Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141001002 BC-B MALE B.Sc B.ED 13-11-1978 19-01-2002

10 RAJANNA 1547016 CHAKINALA BHASKAR MPPS A/V RACHARLAGOLLAPALLY YELLAREDDYPET Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140900303 BC-D MALE B.Sc B.ED 04-07-1974 18-01-2002

11 RAJANNA 1537113 KODAM LAXMI BAI MPUPS ANKUSAPOOR THANGALLAPALLE Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141200305 BC-B FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 24-10-1981 18-01-2002

12 RAJANNA 1536916 CHINTALA RAJU MPUPS RAJANNAPET YELLAREDDYPET Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140900402 BC-A MALE B.Sc B.ED 07-04-1975 18-01-2002

13 RAJANNA 1536912 CHITTAMPALLI PADMAVATHI MPPS KOTHAPALLI GAMBHIRAOPET Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141001601 BC-D FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 05-04-1977 19-01-2002

14 RAJANNA 1536043 JANAGAMA MANJULA MPPS NAGAMPET GAMBHIRAOPET Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141000403 BC-A FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 10-04-1982 18-01-2002

15 RAJANNA 1536831 MALOTH KARTHILAL MPPS BC CLY BOPPAPUR YELLAREDDYPET Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140901102 ST MALE B.Sc B.ED 01-08-1976 18-01-2002

16 RAJANNA 1541035 RAMIDI RAVINDER MPPS PATHIKUNTHAPALLY ELLANTHAKUNTA Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141301002 BC-D MALE B.Sc B.ED 04-02-1974 17-10-2002

17 RAJANNA 1537145 MALLUGARI SATYANARAYANA REDDYMPPS ERNASPALLY ELLANTHAKUNTA Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141300301 OC MALE B.Sc B.ED 02-06-1977 17-10-2002

18 RAJANNA 1541566 SANGEPU SRINIVAS MPPS MARRIPALLY SC CLY VEMULAWADA (RURAL) Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140300405 OC MALE B.Sc B.ED 30-09-1975 17-10-2002

19 RAJANNA 1536126 NUGURI DEVENDER MPPS GOLLAPALLY H/O KOLANOOR KONARAOPET Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140702002 BC-D MALE B.Sc B.ED 24-02-1976 17-10-2002

20 RAJANNA 1541569 THATIKONDA KRISHNAHARI MPPS HANMAJIPET VEMULAWADA (RURAL) Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140300101 BC-B MALE B.Sc B.ED 07-12-1973 17-10-2002

21 RAJANNA 1535654 PADIRE BALA GOUD MPPS IPPALAPALLY SIRICILLA Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140600201 BC-B MALE B.Sc B.ED 19-03-1975 17-10-2002

22 RAJANNA 1541067 KADARI NARESH MPPS CHANDURTHY CHANDURTHI Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140200201 BC-D MALE B.Sc B.ED 10-06-1982 17-10-2002

23 RAJANNA 1541497 PONNAM SRINIVAS MPPS BOLLARAM VEMULAWADA (RURAL) Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140300201 BC-B MALE B.Sc B.ED 16-03-1979 17-10-2002
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1 2 3 4

1 RAJANNA 1541504 LAVU KIRAN KUMAR

2 RAJANNA 1537178 DHARMA REDDY THIRUPATHI REDDY

3 RAJANNA 1517353 PALLE LAVANYA

4 RAJANNA 1536113 KOTAGIRI BALA RAJU

5 RAJANNA 1537066 GAMPA RAJENDER

6 RAJANNA 1535598 JILLELLA SRINIVAS

7 RAJANNA 1535656 CHINTHA KIRAN

8 RAJANNA 1541244 CHINTAPANTI BALARAJU

9 RAJANNA 1536039 SHANIGARAPU MAHESH KUMAR

10 RAJANNA 1547016 CHAKINALA BHASKAR

11 RAJANNA 1537113 KODAM LAXMI BAI

12 RAJANNA 1536916 CHINTALA RAJU

13 RAJANNA 1536912 CHITTAMPALLI PADMAVATHI

14 RAJANNA 1536043 JANAGAMA MANJULA

15 RAJANNA 1536831 MALOTH KARTHILAL

16 RAJANNA 1541035 RAMIDI RAVINDER

17 RAJANNA 1537145 MALLUGARI SATYANARAYANA REDDY

18 RAJANNA 1541566 SANGEPU SRINIVAS

19 RAJANNA 1536126 NUGURI DEVENDER

20 RAJANNA 1541569 THATIKONDA KRISHNAHARI

21 RAJANNA 1535654 PADIRE BALA GOUD

22 RAJANNA 1541067 KADARI NARESH

23 RAJANNA 1541497 PONNAM SRINIVAS

TENTATIVE SENIORITY LIST OF SGTs AND EQUAL CADRE - ELIGIBLE FOR PROMOTION TO THE POST OF School Assistant PHYSICAL SCIENCE-LOCAL BODY

Sl.
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19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 33 34 35

2001 I 224 18-01-2002 NO YES 9491563133 1016

2001 I 254 18-01-2002 NO YES 9440468660 1034

2001 I 286 0 0 18-01-2002 NO 0 0 0 0 YES 9652446440 1055

2001 I 349 18-01-2002 NO YES 9849719849 1095

2001 I 361 0 0 18-01-2002 NO 0 0 0 0 YES 9246933697 1104

2001 I 413 18-01-2002 NO YES 9490256959 1129

2001 I 466 0 0 18-01-2002 NO 0 0 0 0 YES 9441623598 1144

2001 I 494 18-01-2002 NO YES 9866972173 1154

2001 I 550 0 0 18-01-2002 NO 0 0 0 0 YES 9963805256 1174

2001 I 567 18-01-2002 NO YES 9701076994 1178

2001 I 569 0 0 18-01-2002 NO 0 0 0 0 YES 9177663058 1180

2001 I 920 18-01-2002 NO YES 9440175224 1233

2001 I 1222 18-01-2002 NO YES 7799663147 1270

2001 I 2084 0 0 18-01-2002 NO 0 0 0 0 YES 9000353169 1351

2001 I 2496 18-01-2002 NO YES 9493969037 1368

2001 I_DNV 723 17-10-2002 NO YES 9490581130 1463

2002 I 22 0 0 17-10-2002 NO 0 0 0 0 YES 9441267885 1486

2002 I 67 17-10-2002 NO YES 7799555282 1518

2002 I 68 17-10-2002 NO YES 9440488912 1519

2002 I 77 17-10-2002 NO YES 9346340505 1525

2002 I 79 17-10-2002 NO YES 9440304535 1526

2002 I 86 17-10-2002 NO YES 9849875541 1532

2002 I 140 17-10-2002 NO YES 9010546643 1560
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24 RAJANNA 1537036 GOSHIKONDA SRINIVAS MPPS BANDALINGAMPALLY YELLAREDDYPET Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140901401 BC-B MALE B.Sc B.ED 17-03-1983 17-10-2002

25 RAJANNA 1541529 CHILAGANI THIRUPATHI MPPS BADDENAPALLY THANGALLAPALLE Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141201206 BC-B MALE B.Sc B.ED 08-07-1980 17-10-2002

26 RAJANNA 1536059 ERRA SATYANARAYANA MPPS DAMMANNAPET GAMBHIRAOPET Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141000406 BC-B MALE B.Sc B.ED 13-04-1977 17-10-2002

27 RAJANNA 1536773 KUNABOINA VENU MPPS THADOOR THANGALLAPALLE Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141200304 BC-D MALE B.Sc B.ED 15-06-1982 17-10-2002

28 RAJANNA 1536950 VUCHIDI PADMAREDDY MPPS MUSTIPELLY SIRICILLA Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140600402 OC MALE B.Sc B.ED 04-01-1976 17-10-2002

29 RAJANNA 1536200 YEMULA PRATHAP MPPS PEDDABONALA SIRICILLA Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140600301 BC-B MALE B.Sc B.ED 30-06-1976 17-10-2002

30 RAJANNA 1541501 PARVATHI THIRUPATHI MPPS SANKEPALLY VEMULAWADA Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140500703 BC-B MALE B.Sc B.ED 05-05-1977 17-10-2002

31 RAJANNA 1537041 ARISHENAPALLI A SRINIVAS MPPS THIPPAPUR VEMULAWADA Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140500202 BC-B MALE B.Sc B.ED 28-04-1973 17-10-2002

32 RAJANNA 1537054 ANGALA JAGAN MPUPS CHINTALATANA THANGALLAPALLE Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141200101 BC-B MALE B.Sc B.ED 03-06-1982 17-10-2002

33 RAJANNA 1541517 THATIKONDA SANJEEVKUMAR MPPS GOSKULAPALLY CHANDURTHI Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140201102 BC-B MALE B.Sc B.ED 27-12-1975 17-10-2002

34 RAJANNA 1541474 KUSUMBA KRISHNAMURTHY MPPS GOLLAPALLY CHANDURTHI Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140200302 BC-B MALE B.Sc B.ED 14-07-1977 17-10-2002

35 RAJANNA 1541518 VUMMENTHALA LAVAN KUMAR MPUPS MALKAPUR BOINPALLY Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140400302 OC MALE B.Sc B.ED 10-04-1978 17-10-2002

36 RAJANNA 1536094 CHILUKA MADHUSUDHAN MPPS RAJUPET GAMBHIRAOPET Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141001501 BC-D MALE B.Sc B.ED 10-05-1976 17-10-2002

37 RAJANNA 1541459 ANNADI RAJITHA MPPS LAXMIPOOR VEMULAWADA Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140500804 OC FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 06-05-1980 17-10-2002

38 RAJANNA 1541500 SATHISH REDDY AKKATI O/o DEO KARIMNAGAR KARIMNAGAR Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS OC MALE B.Sc B.ED 24-06-1978 17-10-2002

39 RAJANNA 1536845 JAKKULA YASHPAL MPPS RACHARLAGOLLAPALLY YELLAREDDYPET Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140900301 BC-D MALE B.Sc B.ED 01-01-1981 17-10-2002

40 RAJANNA 1541364 GUNDI SRILATHA MPPS ENGAL CHANDURTHI Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140201001 OC FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 04-03-1972 17-10-2002

41 RAJANNA 1528751 BANDA SARITHA MPPS RUDRAVARAM VEMULAWADA Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140301501 OC FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 09-10-1982 17-10-2002

42 RAJANNA 1540935 VADDEPALLY SHYAMALA MPPS RUDRANGI RUDRANGI Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140100201 BC-B FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 27-11-1982 17-10-2002

43 RAJANNA 1537394 YELIGETI SREELATHA MPPS KONARAOPET KONARAOPET Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140700901 BC-B FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 05-06-1981 17-10-2002

44 RAJANNA 1540004 THIRUMANI VEENA MPPS RUDRAVARAM VEMULAWADA Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140301501 BC-D FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 11-06-1981 17-10-2002

45 RAJANNA 1540946 RACHAKONDA HARITHA MPPS ANUPURAM VEMULAWADA Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140301401 BC-A FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 15-06-1979 17-10-2002

46 RAJANNA 1528781 GANDE RAJAKUMAR MPPS CHANDRAMPET SIRICILLA Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140600633 BC-A MALE B.Sc B.ED 20-04-1973 17-10-2002

47 RAJANNA 1523968 AMBATI MADHAVI MPPS BY NAGAR SIRICILLA Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140600537 BC-D FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 02-07-1979 20-03-2003 20-03-2003

48 RAJANNA 1523589 PILLAMARAPU NEERAJA MPPS ANUPURAM SC CLY VEMULAWADA Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140301402 BC-B FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 25-03-1976 20-03-2003 20-03-2003

49 RAJANNA 1537226 SONNAITENKELA SHARADA MPPS ELLANTHAKUNTA ELLANTHAKUNTA Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141301201 BC-A FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 15-09-1983 03-03-2003 17-11-2005

50 RAJANNA 1541652 KUTHURU BHAGYALAXMI MPPS VANTHADUPULA ELLANTHAKUNTA Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141300903 SC FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 07-01-1984 03-03-2003 17-11-2005
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24 RAJANNA 1537036 GOSHIKONDA SRINIVAS

25 RAJANNA 1541529 CHILAGANI THIRUPATHI

26 RAJANNA 1536059 ERRA SATYANARAYANA

27 RAJANNA 1536773 KUNABOINA VENU

28 RAJANNA 1536950 VUCHIDI PADMAREDDY

29 RAJANNA 1536200 YEMULA PRATHAP

30 RAJANNA 1541501 PARVATHI THIRUPATHI

31 RAJANNA 1537041 ARISHENAPALLI A SRINIVAS

32 RAJANNA 1537054 ANGALA JAGAN

33 RAJANNA 1541517 THATIKONDA SANJEEVKUMAR

34 RAJANNA 1541474 KUSUMBA KRISHNAMURTHY

35 RAJANNA 1541518 VUMMENTHALA LAVAN KUMAR

36 RAJANNA 1536094 CHILUKA MADHUSUDHAN

37 RAJANNA 1541459 ANNADI RAJITHA

38 RAJANNA 1541500 SATHISH REDDY AKKATI

39 RAJANNA 1536845 JAKKULA YASHPAL

40 RAJANNA 1541364 GUNDI SRILATHA

41 RAJANNA 1528751 BANDA SARITHA

42 RAJANNA 1540935 VADDEPALLY SHYAMALA

43 RAJANNA 1537394 YELIGETI SREELATHA

44 RAJANNA 1540004 THIRUMANI VEENA

45 RAJANNA 1540946 RACHAKONDA HARITHA

46 RAJANNA 1528781 GANDE RAJAKUMAR

47 RAJANNA 1523968 AMBATI MADHAVI

48 RAJANNA 1523589 PILLAMARAPU NEERAJA

49 RAJANNA 1537226 SONNAITENKELA SHARADA

50 RAJANNA 1541652 KUTHURU BHAGYALAXMI
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2002 I 190 0 0 17-10-2002 NO 0 0 0 0 YES 9490284940 1598

2002 I 373 17-10-2002 NO YES 8008928631 1728

2002 I 405 17-10-2002 NO YES 9912851962 1754

2002 I 415 0 0 17-10-2002 NO 0 0 0 0 YES 9441537679 1763

2002 I 432 17-10-2002 NO YES 9491563776 1775

2002 I 437 17-10-2002 NO YES 9494722360 1778

2002 I 441 17-10-2002 NO YES 9441700881 1781

2002 I 498 17-10-2002 NO YES 9491365356 1827

2002 I 530 17-10-2002 NO YES 9705128867 1854

2002 I 547 17-10-2002 NO YES 9440129692 1867

2002 I 554 17-10-2002 NO YES 9492457534 1873

2002 I 556 17-10-2002 NO YES 9908844004 1875

2002 I 592 17-10-2002 NO 9959529680 1900

2002 I 610 17-10-2002 NO YES 9490181554 1911

2002 I 643 17-10-2002 NO YES 9700560428 1928

2002 I 683 17-10-2002 NO YES 9246986134 1944

2002 I 750 17-10-2002 NO YES 9866652548 1970

2002 I 832 17-10-2002 NO YES 9441853475 2004

2002 I 1268 0 0 17-10-2002 NO 0 0 0 0 YES 9441056879 2137

2002 I 1794 17-10-2002 NO YES 9490526436 2229

2002 I 1927 17-10-2002 NO YES 8897401712 2253

2002 I 2298 17-10-2002 NO YES 8500359435 2317

2002 I 2392 17-10-2002 NO YES 9492191722 2328

2002 SVV 572 20-03-2003 NO YES 8500822414 2375

2002 SVV 690 20-03-2003 NO YES 8500792350 2376

2002 SVV 481 17-11-2005 NO YES 9494992339 2539

2002 SVV 4428 17-11-2005 NO YES 9346828636 2760
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1 RAJANNA 1541652 KUTHURU BHAGYALAXMI MPPS VANTHADUPULA ELLANTHAKUNTA Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141300903 SC FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 07-01-1984 03-03-2003 17-11-2005

2 RAJANNA 1543949 JANGAM SRINIVAS MPPS RUDRANGI RUDRANGI Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140100201 SC MALE B.Sc B.ED 28-08-1985 01-03-2008

3 RAJANNA 1543517 JEEDI RAVINDAR MPPS DAMMANNAPET GAMBHIRAOPET Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141000406 SC MALE B.Sc B.ED 15-06-1986 01-03-2008

4 RAJANNA 1543787 KARIKE PRAKASH MPPS MALLUPALLI GAMBHIRAOPET Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141000301 SC MALE B.Sc B.ED 06-06-1976 01-03-2008

5 RAJANNA 1547219 MEDIKAYALA ANJAIAH ZPHS MARRIGADDA CHANDURTHI LP(Tel) Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140200503 SC MALE B.Sc B.ED 10-05-1979 19-10-2009

6 RAJANNA 1550003 SANDARIKARI CHINNA BHOOMAIAH MPPS KELOTHTHANDA VEERNAPALLY Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140800103 SC MALE B.Sc B.ED 18-01-1986 06-11-2010

7 RAJANNA 1550515 KASHIPAKA THIRUPATHI MPPS NIZAMABAD SC COLONY KONARAOPET Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140701102 SC MALE B.Sc B.ED 10-06-1988 06-11-2010

8 RAJANNA 1550368 SOORUPAKA MAHENDER MPPS THETTEKUNTA VEMULAWADA Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140500501 SC MALE B.Sc B.ED 02-06-1988 08-11-2010

9 RAJANNA 1549997 CHEDALA VARAKALA MPUPS VENKATRAOPET KONARAOPET Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140700801 SC FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 18-06-1986 06-11-2010

10 RAJANNA 1550289 KANKATI SWATHI MPPS BATTUVANI THALLU MUSTHABAD Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141100802 SC FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 31-05-1986 06-11-2010

11 RAJANNA 1550474 LACHIGARI SHIVA SHANKAR MPPS A/N POTHUGAL MUSTHABAD Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141100702 SC MALE B.Sc B.ED 06-08-1985 06-11-2010

12 RAJANNA 1550139 JALA VENKATALAXMI MPPS MALLUPALLI GAMBHIRAOPET Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141000301 SC FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 21-10-1984 06-11-2010

13 RAJANNA 1550259 VEMUGANTI TRIVENI MPUPS MADDIMALLA VEERNAPALLY Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140800603 SC FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 03-06-1989 06-11-2010

14 RAJANNA 1550128 NATHARI NAGAMANI MPPS LINGAMPETA CHANDURTHI Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140200701 SC FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 14-08-1986 06-11-2010

15 RAJANNA 1554237 ERUGURALA VANAJA MPPS MALLIAL H/W CHANDURTHI Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140200104 SC FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 15-04-1991 29-12-2012

1 RAJANNA 1554217 BHUKYA SATHISH MPPS JILLELLA THANGALLAPALLE Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141201001 ST MALE B.Sc B.ED 06-07-1993 29-12-2012

2 RAJANNA 1554166 BHUKYA MANJULA MPPS KISHANDASPET YELLAREDDYPET Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140900902 ST FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 09-01-1986 29-12-2012

1 RAJANNA 1550347 KEESARA SWAMY MPPS ODDERA COLONY CHEEKOD MUSTHABAD Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141101202 BC-D MALE B.Sc B.ED 15-07-1987 06-11-2010

2 RAJANNA 1550730 MADDULA DEVIKA MPPS SRIGADHA GAMBHIRAOPET Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141001502 OC FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 30-07-1985 27-11-2010
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1 RAJANNA 1541652 KUTHURU BHAGYALAXMI

2 RAJANNA 1543949 JANGAM SRINIVAS

3 RAJANNA 1543517 JEEDI RAVINDAR

4 RAJANNA 1543787 KARIKE PRAKASH

5 RAJANNA 1547219 MEDIKAYALA ANJAIAH

6 RAJANNA 1550003 SANDARIKARI CHINNA BHOOMAIAH

7 RAJANNA 1550515 KASHIPAKA THIRUPATHI

8 RAJANNA 1550368 SOORUPAKA MAHENDER

9 RAJANNA 1549997 CHEDALA VARAKALA

10 RAJANNA 1550289 KANKATI SWATHI

11 RAJANNA 1550474 LACHIGARI SHIVA SHANKAR

12 RAJANNA 1550139 JALA VENKATALAXMI

13 RAJANNA 1550259 VEMUGANTI TRIVENI

14 RAJANNA 1550128 NATHARI NAGAMANI

15 RAJANNA 1554237 ERUGURALA VANAJA

1 RAJANNA 1554217 BHUKYA SATHISH

2 RAJANNA 1554166 BHUKYA MANJULA

1 RAJANNA 1550347 KEESARA SWAMY

2 RAJANNA 1550730 MADDULA DEVIKA
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2002 SVV 4428 17-11-2005 NO YES 9346828636 2760

2006 I 479 01-03-2008 NO YES 9959254226 3465

2006 I 1214 0 0 01-03-2008 NO 0 0 0 0 YES 9908931431 3557

2006 I 1468 01-03-2008 NO YES 9177334164 3564

2008 I 164 17-10-2009 NO YES 9441544727 432

2008 I 171 0 0 04-11-2010 NO 0 0 0 0 YES 8500420425 3825

2008 I 303 04-11-2010 NO YES 9885538808 3934

2008 I 396 04-11-2010 NO YES 7702147681 3988

2008 I 567 04-11-2010 NO YES 9492205704 4075

2008 I 696 04-11-2010 NO YES 9550904576 4123

2008 I 764 0 0 04-11-2010 NO 0 0 0 0 YES 9492726696 4155

2008 I 1717 04-11-2010 NO 8886282591 4333

2008 I 2967 04-11-2010 NO 9912385596 4418

2008 I 3267 04-11-2010 NO 9491322920 4427

2012 I 305 28-12-2012 NO 9346848676 4776

2012 I 1012 28-12-2012 NO YES 9493146005 4883

2012 I 1246 28-12-2012 NO YES 9866699595 4915

2008 I 834 0 0 04-11-2010 YES Ortho 0 40-69 0 0 YES 9704030840 4184

2008 I 1723 317_MUTUAL 22-06-2022 22-06-2022 YES Ortho 40-69 9989869060 4337


